TEINT DEED FORM No. 641-Oregon Tru

## Volm94 Page 4755 @

7.5	6.7	11 1	"UZ-I	1-946	UZ - 29	K L Y D	*N		5T D2k	1 - CE - SK			1245 Jah 612 Jan		Same Production	a second a second second	٩
r 2:	2.29.4	14 1 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	allers i series.	1.	02.39 ED; mad		1000000000000000			A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C	1.21	State - 197	The Low of the	100-00 A	ł
	<i> </i>	Sec. in	A	# #64.EX 1745 1 2	8 - 1 - 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1. A George Carlos (1997)	John T	n 2		1 X - Lat	the started of	Sec. Sec. 10	and a real attention of the owned		A		ŝ
	1. A . A . A	STATUTE STATES						4 4 2 2 2 2 2	01	- Co		1. 4. 1. 1.	10.00	1. A.	0.4	1.2.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	ş
5 i 7 d	1. Sal 50	Dat Pak A	A LOO LOO LOOK	ALL LASS MERIS	5045 2025 2025	Gally to the Ports		$\sim$	and the second	计行为 计数字符 化合金	1 1 1 A L		120140-0016-018		10 94	, betwee	ŝ
1.50	1111 14	1.02. 944. 4		(1) (1) (2) (2) (3)		a state of the word	PLY XX AMANA	10		100 C 100	reo	LUGLY			19	. Delwee	l
44.1	a state of	1		MM. 75.77	ED; mad	a Alaca in the	131 36 GK	LO	IEV OI .						1.1.1.1	a the first of the second	5
	20.004	THI	STRU	SIUL	CD, mau	c uus			Part of the second		17:10 10:00 10:00	1. 1. 9		1.	a second second second	a Spanner Charger beinete	
1955年						にどうやくだらり	国民会会に行った。			A	والمراجع ومعادي من	and the second second	a series and a series of the s	A & S. 199 . 199	any non-transportation		é
1 M.		TTT CT	21233000	<b>MT</b> 100 100	Section 1 and the second	المرافر القرار معاجبا وتغرزان	ふくい とうぞう あい	والبحري ومرقاته فسيعت						***********	an a	distant films and	

SHERRIE DAMRON , as Grantor, as Grantor, MOUNTAIN-TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY as Trustee, and

as Beneficiary.

THE PLUE OF INT MART IS RALPH E. PATTERSON MALE IN A CAMERA AND A CONTRACT AND A CAMERAL AND A C deed (which me deliver The same ગપર દવ વર્ષણાંચાય

The university for the destruction of all MITNESSETH the the substance developed and there are substance for the final Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in 35 KLAMATH ELECTRES County, Oregon, described as: and span epilouitae part being).

Lot 453 in Block 126 of MILLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the papie to Diegow 1 2000 County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

ICEN. 6 15 16

11 04000.70

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS BEING RECORDED SECOND AND JUNIOR TO A FIRST TRUST DEED IN FAVOR OF THOMAS A. RUSSELL AND DONNA L. RUSSELL; AS BENEFICIARY SUBIE DURBONDS ACKNOW HEATS DOUDLE HE OU

tSET FXHART and angular the left internation of the provide the set of and all distances now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the propert

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum \*\*TWENTY THREE THOUSAND SIVE HUNDRED AND NO / 100ths\*\*\*\*

note of even date herewith; payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

arry machiness social in the operation is and the second of the second o

The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company autho-trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company autho-trust of the insure title to real property of this state; its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow rised to insure title to real property of this state; its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches to United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 676.505 to 696.585; and the state of the state of the states of the state of

alorearid, shall not core acted to any default of notice of 12. Upondots: LENSL: DEED, upont of acy rad be back of the secon. LENSL: DEED, upont of acy rad be due and payable. In such an event the beoefficiary must	in the second of the second se
SHERRIE DAHRON COL CUL (MICH) Decharged of the 2411 VINE STREET KLAMATH ZALLS, OR "97601 (MICH) (MICH) TO THOM OF THE STREET RAIDH E PATTERSON (1990) (MICH) AND THE STREET TO THOM OF THE STREET (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MICH) (MIC	Actor 1 to conject on of acol and received for record on the ment was received for record on the ment matching of the ment record on the ment microfilm/record on the ment microfilm/record on No
After Detecting Return to (Name Addent, Ziejfutter). hour persited MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY institut of the out of	

## 4756

Purposed space
Purpos

air identapy

pacous IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written,

n sense in the property is a set of the party of the set	사실 등 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것
	int of Slever Canton in the parepopulation
The second s	
TIMPOSTANT NOTICE: Delete by Unless and state	
and a state of the	
# IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever, warranty (a) as (b) is	
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the heneficiant is	
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the heneficiant is	
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Reputation 7, the	
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Landing Act and Regulation 2, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making marked	

If compliance with the Act is not remitted dimension	n by making required polytic staty totakes the state a spectrum to a state of the s
LOS LINE LUSIN' STATE OF ORE	GON. County of KIAM GHA
and the second	GON; County of <u>K1/am at n</u> )ss. <u>2/11</u> , <u>19</u> ment was acknowledged before me on <u>2/11</u> , <u>19</u> DAMRON 2 physical ded before me on <u>2/11</u> , <u>19</u>
FUSSEIL, AS BEHEFICIAIS	ANROWas acknowledged before me on 19
LUDILOB LO Y LIHZIDYVARY NORA Y	
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	PELMI-LEREY OFEN VIE JE DEDIG WIT DONLO COMO WIE
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	conver
LOF 1-1 TO HIDDE TO OF	CONNEL DELETE ON ETTE IN 10 Notery Public for Oregor HITTS VDDIST My commission expires 5/16/26
	CONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been pold )

sould on", Trustoo at the the ine in short with bound of some the brotatio in The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to exacel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together, with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now hold by you under the same Idail reconveyance and documents for the Contribut दिर्देशहरूह \$13,511 a. Granion DATED IE VALLOW -; 19:

e not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. (1973-0) th must be delivered to the trustse for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. Bonoliciary 18 State of Indian Both must be deliver 225 Beneficiary <u>\_\_\_\_1</u> TRUST DEFO

## EXHIBIT "A"

This Trust Deed is an All Inclusive Trust Deed and is second and subordinate to the Trust Deed now of record which was recorded on 03/01/85, in Volume M85. Page 3131, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, in favor of THOMAS A. RUSSELL AND DONNA L. RUSSELL, as Beneficiary, which secures the payment of a Note therein mentioned.

The Beneficiary, named herein, agrees to pay, when due, all payments due upon the said Promissory Note recorded in favor of THOMAS A. RUSSELL AND DONNA L. RUSSELL, and will save the Grantors herein harmless therefrom.

Should the said Beneficiary herein default in making any payments due upon said prior Note and Trust Deed, Grantor herein may make said delinquent payments and any sums so paid by the Grantor herein shall then be credited upon the sums next to become due upon the Note secured by this Trust Deed.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title co the 11th da	S) N
ofFeb	A.D., 19 94 at 2:39 O'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94	1
of	Mortgages on Page 4755	
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	ŚŚ
FEE \$20.00	By _QAuline Mullenslore	ŝ